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HOW ARE ACTIVE USERS TRENDING?

User activity over time
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New users ¥ by Country

COUNTRY

China
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Hong Kong
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WHERE DO YOUR NEW USERS COME FROM?

New users by First user default channel grouping ¥
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Referral

Organic Social

NEW USERS

132

122

62

11

10

View countries =

100 150 200 250

o
()]
o

View user acquisition =

WHICH PAGES AND SCREENS GET THE MOST VIEWS?

Views by Page title and screen class

PAGE TITLE AND SCREEN CLASS VIEWS
Results in the O-GIcNAc Database 1.3K
The O-GIcNAc Database 970
Search in the O-GIcNAc Database 424
Explore the O-GIcNAc Database 345
Search the O-GIcNAc Database 305
References in the O-GIcNAc Database 172
The 0-GIcNAcylation 78
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https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?authuser=0&hl=en_US&utm_source=pdfReportLink#/p303771638/reports/dashboard?params=_u..nav%3Dmaui%26_u..pageSize%3D25&r=4120321497

